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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 16 letnich
Gliwice, 11. - 13.12.2020

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 16 lat
11.12.2020 Wyniki Finał
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. Chmielewski Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 4:16.17 770

50m: 26.63 26.63 150m: 1:29.14 32.53 250m: 2:38.87 37.85 350m: 3:47.47 29.91
100m: 56.61 29.98 200m: 2:01.02 31.88 300m: 3:17.56 38.69 400m: 4:16.17 28.70

2. Piela Michał 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:20.02 736
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:35.30 34.74 250m: 2:45.27 35.86 350m: 3:50.97 30.21

100m: 1:00.56 32.01 200m: 2:09.41 34.11 300m: 3:20.76 35.49 400m: 4:20.02 29.05

3. Kowolik Alex 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:27.28 678
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:35.94 35.99 250m: 2:48.81 38.43 350m: 3:58.08 30.51

100m: 59.95 31.99 200m: 2:10.38 34.44 300m: 3:27.57 38.76 400m: 4:27.28 29.20

4. Konarski Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 4:27.94 673
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:34.51 34.84 250m: 2:46.55 37.66 350m: 3:57.91 32.44

100m: 59.67 32.05 200m: 2:08.89 34.38 300m: 3:25.47 38.92 400m: 4:27.94 30.03

5. Drabczyk Krystian 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:37.22 607
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:39.74 37.88 250m: 2:55.81 39.46 350m: 4:08.20 32.79

100m: 1:01.86 32.79 200m: 2:16.35 36.61 300m: 3:35.41 39.60 400m: 4:37.22 29.02

6. Żyro Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 4:37.43 606
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:36.40 36.55 250m: 2:51.79 39.61 350m: 4:05.27 33.25

100m: 59.85 32.12 200m: 2:12.18 35.78 300m: 3:32.02 40.23 400m: 4:37.43 32.16

7. Wykręt Marcin 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 4:37.48 605
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:39.75 35.86 250m: 2:53.62 38.38 350m: 4:05.46 32.96

100m: 1:03.89 34.44 200m: 2:15.24 35.49 300m: 3:32.50 38.88 400m: 4:37.48 32.02

8. Piętka Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 4:39.79 591
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:39.21 36.70 250m: 2:55.17 39.34 350m: 4:08.41 33.05

100m: 1:02.51 33.53 200m: 2:15.83 36.62 300m: 3:35.36 40.19 400m: 4:39.79 31.38

Finał B
11. Jędryka Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:44.87 560

50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:41.46 38.55 250m: 2:59.59 40.44 350m: 4:12.81 32.43
100m: 1:02.91 33.69 200m: 2:19.15 37.69 300m: 3:40.38 40.79 400m: 4:44.87 32.06

12. Górecki Kamil 04 KP MZOS Płock 4:47.98 542
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:41.14 38.35 250m: 2:58.52 39.39 350m: 4:14.53 34.50

100m: 1:02.79 33.80 200m: 2:19.13 37.99 300m: 3:40.03 41.51 400m: 4:47.98 33.45

13. Daszkiewicz Mikołaj 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 4:49.05 536
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:47.34 40.82 250m: 3:05.54 38.54 350m: 4:17.88 32.84

100m: 1:06.52 35.93 200m: 2:27.00 39.66 300m: 3:45.04 39.50 400m: 4:49.05 31.17

14. Procnal Adam 04 SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 4:50.04 530
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:40.89 38.42 250m: 2:59.99 41.64 350m: 4:17.18 34.20

100m: 1:02.47 33.72 200m: 2:18.35 37.46 300m: 3:42.98 42.99 400m: 4:50.04 32.86

15. Knopp Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 4:53.30 513
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:43.58 39.62 250m: 3:01.25 39.59 350m: 4:19.22 35.37

100m: 1:03.96 34.65 200m: 2:21.66 38.08 300m: 3:43.85 42.60 400m: 4:53.30 34.08

16. Kapitan Kacper 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 5:02.21 469
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:47.50 42.29 250m: 3:10.98 42.15 350m: 4:28.61 35.32

100m: 1:05.21 34.56 200m: 2:28.83 41.33 300m: 3:53.29 42.31 400m: 5:02.21 33.60


